
17210 BURNT DAM ROAD, TOWNSEND, WI, 54175
https://www.adashunjones.com

17210 BURNT DAM
Road, TOWNSEND,
WI, 54175

$914,900

Be 1st to view this well appointed 1 of a kind brick ranch. Pristine 3 BR 2 bath home with
115′ of LEVEL frontage. Home is move in ready. Features vaulted ceilings with lg windows
& breathtaking views of the water. New 9X26 screened porch with gas fp. Upscale luxury
kitchen. New planked flooring. Custom...

Katie
Shorewest, Realtors-Northern R

Barbara
Shorewest, Realtors-Northern R

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 1932 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Security Features: Security System ExteriorFeatures: Patio

Features: Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Gas,Security System,Two,Vaulted
Ceiling,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Water Softener-Own

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1932

Tax Amount: 4644.74 Inclusions: Oven/Range Gas, Refrigerator,
Dishwasher, Microwave, Washer/Dryer, Dock

Amenities
Waterfront available:
Yes

Water Body Name: Reservoir Pond

Cooling: Central Air Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Well Sewer: Septic Mound

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x18 Main

Bedroom 2 13x12 Main

Bedroom 3 13x10 Main

Kitchen 13x11 Main

Living Or Great Room 26x19 Main

Dining Room 15x12 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Crawl Space

Exterior material: Brick,Patio Parking: Attached,Detached,Garage Door
Opener,Heated,Heated Garage,Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Kathy Tousey Agent Email: ktousey@shorewest.com

Attribution Contact: Office: 715-276-2301


